
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1082801018014000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 5,207

CAMA #: 108 28 0 10 18 014 00 0 00
Sec: 28 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: DEBUSK, ERNEST J Legal: KELLAM AVE LOTS 333-335-337 JENKIN W MORRIS ADD

DEBUSK, BRANDY RAE

DEBUSK, BRANDY RAE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 16824

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 393.72 393.72 787.44

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202560283-1 12/22/2021

393.72 0.00

12/20/2021

0.00

1 393.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

393.72

Lawyers Title of 
Ks

Check #Name/Amnt: 107187              Lawyers Title of Ks                    393.72

202590869-1 04/28/2022

0.00 0.00

04/28/2022

393.72

2 0.00

0.00

393.72

0.00

0.00

**********

393.72

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 393.72 393.72 0.00 787.44

393.72 0.00 393.72 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/8/2025 8:47:58 PM


