RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/8/2025 8:47:58 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 5,207

Parcel #: 1082801018014000

CAMA #: 108 28 0 10 18 014 00 0 00

Sec: 28 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL DEBUSK, BRANDY RAE

Owner: DEBUSK, ERNEST J

DEBUSK, BRANDY RAE

Legal: KELLAM AVE LOTS 333-335-337 JENKIN W MORRIS ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #			
2021	RL	16824			

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	393.72	393.72	787.44
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202560283-1	12/22/2021	12/20/2021	1	393.72	0.00	0.00	393.72		
393.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title of		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 107187	Lawyers Title of	Ks	393.72					
202590869-1	04/28/2022	04/28/2022	2	0.00	393.72	0.00	393.72	Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	393.72		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				393.72	393.72	0.00	787.44		
393.72	0.00	393.72		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00